FLOW SWITCH
CV Series
Pag. 2
Pag. 2
OFFICINE OROBICHE S.r.l. - 24010 Ponteranica (Bergamo) - Italy - Via Serena, 10 - Tel. +39 035 4530211 - www.officineorobiche.it
DESCRIPTION
Body valve flow switch for water, for max. or min.
flow alarms, with a single switching unit, with output

SWITCHES
ENCLOSURES
HOW TO ORDER
Example: CV25 - A - 2 - M2 - WP
The following data are required: temperature, pressure, working flow rate and re-
quired set point.
CODE FOR:
Materials Carbon Steel AISI 316
Body A  J
Float  -  2
On request, version in plastic (pvc - moplen - pvdf) can be supplied
Type  Mercury switch Dry microswitch  Pneumatic
Load rating
220 V a. c. 10 A
110 V d. c. 1,5 A
250 V a. c. 10 A
125 V d. c. 0,5 A
125 V d. c. 10 A
250 V a. c. 10 A
125 V d. c. 0,5 A
stagno
125 V a. c. 1 A
28 V d. c. 1 A
stagno con
contatti dorati
250 V a. c. 1A
24 V d.c. 3A
sigil. in gas
inerte
uscita:
0 ÷ 40 psi max.
CODE  VD  M2  M3  M4  M6  M14  PNA
*Air inlet and output connection 1/4” NPT-F - No bleed type
Type Waterproof Explosion-proof The (WP) enclosures can be supplied whit
gland or with a 3 or 7 pole connector as per
MIL standards.
The (EP) enclosures can be supplied whit
explosion-proof gland.
1) CESI certificate N. 02-ATEX-126
Material Alluminium  Alluminium
Electric Connection
1/2” NPT-F/ GAS
3/4” NPT-F/ GAS
ISO M20X1.5
1/2” UNI 6125/NPT-F
3/4” UNI 6125/NPT-F
ISO M20X1.5
Protection Degree IP 66
ATEX II 2 G Ex d IIC T6 o T5 Gb
ATEX II 1/2 D Ex ta/tb IIIC T85° o T100° C Da/Db
IP 66
CODE WP  EP
CV25  Model
A  Body in carbon steel
2  Float in Stainless Steel AISI 316
M2  Dry microswitch 250 V c.a. - 10 A
WP  Waterproof Enclosure
08.20